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Zoznam urnovych hrobovych miest s nevyplatenym najmom do 31.12.2019

sekcia

UH
UHkr
Uhhr

UH

UH

UH

UH

UH
UHkr

UH

UH
UHkr
UHhr

UH

UH
UHkr
UHkr
UHkr

UH
UHhr
UHhr

UH
UHhr

UH

UH
UHkr

UH

UH

UH

rad

12
19

O WRNRRPODODERWENDEDMNRL,NUWWORANUW

=
NN g

hrob €.

17
4
5,6
27
23
3
15
29
16
26
15
12
17
22
4
10
6
11
19

w R b

14
10
27
10
11

25

PreSov - hlavny cintorin

priezvisko

Banda
Bejckova
Beno
Bernardova
Buchalovd
Bures

Cillik
Danciger
Demacek
Ducaj
Flasikova
Gregor
Holovovd
Hulek
Kocis¢akova
Kotuhova
Koukola
Kurbelova
Mincova
Ondraskova
Pistey
Pohly
Polackova
RakSany
Raslavsky
Schlosser
Sepitka
Ujhelyi
Ziveéakova

meno

Pavol
Anna
Mikulas
Lenka
Margita
Vaclav
Daniel
Alexander
Jozef
Andrej
Melania

Eva
Jozef
Judita
Anna

Zofia
Viola
Helenka
Stefan
Jan

Dusan
Imrich
Jozef
Mikulas
Andrej
Anna

datum
narodenia

28.5.1930

3.12.1920

13.12.1912

12.1.1908

2.5.1925

22.2.1946
14.7.1918

datum

umrtia
14.3.2009
28.12.2008
6.8.1971
11.4.1988
31.12.1979
1.12.1986
3.1.1989
28.7.1984
25.7.1994
24.3.1989
30.1.1992

1.12.1960
7.2.1986
1.12.1972
22.10.1999
10.8.1994
1.12.1994
7.3.1989

1.12.1990
31.10.1960
8.6.1990
28.4.1984
3.3.1996
2.1.2015
1.12.1991
5.1.1992

zaplatené do
08-Jul-19
27.1.2019
5.8.1978
10.4.2009
30.12.2002
01-Jun-19
2.1.2019
27-Jul-14
24-Jul-14
23.3.2019
29.1.2012
30.11.2003
30.11.2002
6.2.1996
30.11.1982
24-Oct-19
9.8.2004
31.12.2018
6.3.2009

19.2.1936 .

30.11.2010

07-Jun-10
27.4.2009
2.3.2006
29.9.2019
15-Oct-18
4.1.2002



